
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	PORTLAND	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $219.51
2025-01-08 PORTLAND	PIE	-	PORTLAN txn_GkH8AL2 -$96.20 $123.31
2025-01-08 Donation	from	Chris	Bond txn_V0HZJbO $50.00 $173.31
2025-01-09 Donation	from	Skye	Priestley txn_wNH2454 $30.00 $203.31
2025-01-10 Donation	from	Ben	Henshaw txn_a8Hz2Q5 $15.00 $218.31
2025-01-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/6	to	1/12 txn_a8HzXqb -$6.65 $211.66
2025-01-13 Donation	from	Michael txn_XGHmz9v $30.00 $241.66
2025-01-13 Donation	from	Nate txn_V0HZR8o $30.00 $271.66
2025-01-13 Donation	from	Julien	Tord txn_brHXlm0 $20.00 $291.66
2025-01-15 PORTLAND	PIE	-	PORTLAN txn_vgHnAb0 -$64.30 $227.36
2025-01-17 Donation	from	Jacob	Mealey txn_LgHGMl7 $30.00 $257.36
2025-01-17 Donation	from	Ben	Henshaw txn_R2Ha7Jl $5.00 $262.36
2025-01-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/13	to	1/19 txn_BZHGl2m -$8.05 $254.31
2025-01-22 LEONARDOS	PIZZA	-	PORTLAN txn_OXHmdO6 -$67.96 $186.35
2025-01-29 PORTLAND	PIE	-	PORTLAN txn_rYHXwpG -$63.30 $123.05
2025-01-31 Donation	from	Owen	Bean txn_JxHGaRQ $30.00 $153.05

WITHDRAWN:	$306.46.	DEPOSITED:	$240.00. $153.05

Hack	Portland	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	Portland's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


